Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513
Design, production and service of Ventilation, Air-Conditioning and Cleanroom equipment.
Product catalog
Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513

MODELS
Casings
Ordering key
FDC25
Cylindrical fire damper with 25 mm damper blade and
fire classification up to EI120S. Sizes range from d100
till d315.
FDC40
Cylindrical fire damper with 40 mm damper blade and
fire classification up to EI120S. Sizes range from d355
till d800.
FDC25 - APP
Cylindrical fire damper with integrated Applique
installation frame with 25 mm damper blade and fire
classification up to EI90S.
Sizes range from d100 till d315.
FDC25 - MF1/MF2
Cylindrical fire damper with integrated MF1 installation
frame with 25 mm damper blade and fire classification
up to EI60S. Sizes range from d100 till d315.
FDC40 - MF2
Fire damper with integrated MF2 installation frame
with 40 mm damper blade and fire classification up to
EI90S. Sizes range from d355 till d800.
(1) Damper type (2) Dimension (3) Mechanism type  (4)  Mounted accessories
FDC25 -  d250 - M230-S - IH
(1)
(2)
FDC25 - d100 to d315
FDC40 - d355 to d800
FDC25-APP - d100 to d315
FDC25-MF1 - d100 to d315
FDC25-MF2 - d100 to d315
FDC40-MF2 - d355 to d800
Damper diameter
d100 till d800
(3)
(4)
R - manual drive
R-S - manual drive with limit switches
M230-S - electric actuator AC/DC 230 V
M24-S - electric actuator AC/DC 24 V
M230-S-ST - electric actuator AC230 V with
                     connection plug
M24-S-ST - electric actuator AC/DC 24 V with
                    connection plug
EMS-S - electromagnetic drive
EX - electric actuator Schischek ExMax -5.10-BF
+ExPro-TT+ExBox-BF
IH - inspection hatch
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Actuators
R (R-S)
Manual operating mechanism, optionally with end switches (R-S).  In case
of fire, the fire damper closes automatically. Damper closing can be initiat-